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Name

Emma Lynch
Val Leveridge
Mavis Reynolds
Alison de Burgh
Frances Smith
Fang South

Kim Westwood
D Rocket

Hilary Higgott
Anna

Dave Vukomanovic
Peter King

Robin Perry
Richard Hemming
MAC

John Craigie
Martin Hutchings
Paul Godbold
Allan South

Alan Robinson
Philip Westwood
Bryan Wachs
Kuljeet Drubra
Lawless

Tony Davis

Doug Garland
Jeff Parsons
Robin Leveridge

Adam Wachs

Club

Cheltenham
Coastal Archers
Cheltenham
Whitemark
Bowflights

Malvern
M.C.L.B.C.A.
Junction

Bromyard Bowmen
Cheltenham

Droitwich
Supermarine
Tockington Archers
Cheltenham
Malvern

Deer Park

Deer Park
Minchinhampton
Malvern
Minchinhampton
M.C.L.B.C.A.
Cheltenham
Whitemark
Cheltenham
Bowflights
Minchinhampton
Malvern

Coastal Archers

Cheltenham

Lee Devlin: Tournament Organiser

CHELTENHAM ARCHERS
HORACE FORD LONGBOW TOURNAMENT

TWO WAY WESTERN

Saturday 21st September 2019

Venue: Oakleaf Field, Cheltenham Racecourse.
First arrows at 2.00pm
Field Captain: Lee Devlin
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A lovely day's shooting, wonderful company, great food, marvellous weather.
Thank you to all who helped with the setting up and putting away and to the wonderful kitchen team.

Hits

71
71
45
56
42
35
31
29
28
24

88
84
74
73
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66
65
55
54
50
46
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44
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43
42
39
37

25

Score

321
273
189
208
172
99
105
117
106
96

402
440
304
299
299
278
309
277
192
257
196
169
188
154
209
154
143
181
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Sweep

Worst White

Daisy Cutter

Tied
Tied

Best Gold

Most Petticoats



